Jcb 320B4420

Specifications

Brand
Model
OEM

Out Diameter

Height
Thread size
Brand

Type
Material

Read More

Replace OEM
Wix

Jcb
Donaldson
Mann
Baldwin
Fleetguard
Jcb

Jcb

ONFil

320/B4420
320/B4420

94mm

172mm

M22*1.5

ONFiL

oil filter

Filter paper and steel

57233
320/04133
P502465
W950/38
B7350
Lf17556
32/925346
320/B4420


https://www.onfil-filter.com/Jcb-320B4420.html

